
Sr. No. Description Qty Unit Rate Amount

 FRUITS

1 APPLE BIG GREEN (200 GM) 100 KG

2 APPLE BIG KASHMIRI (150 GM) 500 KG

3
APPLE MAHARAJA/AMER 
(200GM)

500 KG

4 AVACADO 200 NO

5 BANANA ELAICHI 8000 NO

6
BANANA RAJELI RIPE (MIN 
200GM)

200 NO

7 BANANA RIPE (150GM) 14000 NO

8 CHERRY FRESH 5 KG

9
CHICKOO (EVEN SIZE ) MEDIUM 
RIPE

300 NO

10 DRAGON FRUIT 40 NOS

11
GRAPES BLACK BIG BANGALORE 
BLUE VARIETY

100 KG

12 GRAPES GREEN VARIETY 15 KG

13 GRAPES SEEDLESS 25 KG

14 GUAVA(MIN 150-200)WT 25 NO

15 KIWI FRUIT 260 NO

16
MANGO ALPHONSO(100-
150GMWT)

200 NO

17 MUSK MELON 50 NO

18 ORANGE FRESH (MALTA) 500 NO.

19
ORANGE FRESH FRUIT(150-200 
GMS) LOOSE/TIGHT

1000 NO

20 PAPAYA RIPE ABOVE 1KG 1500 KG

21 PEARS (EVEN SIZE) 50 KG

Name Of the Firm(**Mandatory):

Institute of Hotel Management, Catering Technology and Applied Nutrition, Mumbai

Dated: 01/12/2025
NAME OF WORK -: Supply of Fruits and Vegetables at Institute of Hotel Management, Catering 

Technology and Applied Nutrition.
Financial Bid



22 PINEAPPLE RIPE RANI VARIETY 500 NO

23 PLUM 50 KG

24 POMOGRANATE (EVEN SIZE BIG) 1000 NO

25
STRAWBERRY EVEN 
SIZE(weight/No)

100 BX

26 SWEETLIMES (200-300GM) 1000 NO

27 TENDER COCONUT 1000 NO

28 WATER MELON (EVEN SIZE) 1500 NO

VEGETABLES

1 ALOO LEAVES (MIN.5 NOS) 200 BL

2 AMERICAN MAIZE CORN 200 KG

3 ARVI 300 KG

4 ASPARAGUS (FRESH) 200 KG

5 BABY CARROT 15 KG

6 BABY CORN 100 KG

7 BANANA FLOWER 40 NO

8 BANANA LEAVES BIG 5000 NO

9 BANANA RAW RAGELI 500 NO

10 BANANA STEM 10 NO

11 BASIL LEAVES (Fresh 20 gm. pkt) 500 BL

12 BATHUA (BUNDLE) 25 BL

13 BEETROOT 100 KG

14 BIRDS EYE CHILLI 10 KG

15 BRINJAL (BHARTHA VARIETY) 1000 KG

16 BRINJAL (GREEN VARIETY) 50 KG

17 BRINJAL (REWA VARIETY) 200 KG

18 BRINJAL OTHER VARIETY 200 KG

19 BROCCOLI 200 KG

20 BRUSSEL SPROUTS 10 KG

21 CABBAGE FRESH 1000 KG



22 CABBAGE RED 200 KG

23 CAPSICUM (SHIMLA) 1000 KG

24 CAPSICUM RED 500 KG

25 CAPSICUM YELLOW 500 KG

26 CARROTS ENGLISH 2500 KG

27 CARROTS INDIAN 100 KG

28 CAULIFLOWER 2500 KG

29 CELERY (100 GM MIN) BUNCH. 1000 BL

30 CHAWLI BEANS FRESH 100 KG

31
CHAWLI BHAJI 
(MIN.200GM)BUNCH

20 BL

32 CHILLI FRESH RIPE RED 10 KG

33 CHILLI GREEN PANVELI 100 KG

34 CHILLI GREEN SANKESHWARI 50 KG

35 CHILLI GREEN SHORT PUNGENT 200 KG

36 CHINESE CABBAGE 100 KG

37 CHIVES 300 NO

38
CORIANDER GREEN 
(100GM)DHANIA

10000 BL

39 CORN FRESH (MIN.250GM) 100 NO

40 CUCUMBER (TABLE) SALAD 2000 KG

41 CUCUMBER MADRAS 50 KG

42 CUCUMBER ENGLISH 60 KG

43 CURRY LEAVES (50GM) 1100 BL

44 DOODHI 300 KG

45 DRUMSTICK (MIN 75GM WT) 2000 NO

46 EDAMAME 100 KG

47 EDIBLE FLOWER (100 GMS) 100 PKT

48 ENOKI MUSHROOM 50 KG

49 FENNEL 10 KG

50 FIGS FRESH 10 Box



51 FRENCH BEANS 1000 KG

52 GALANGAL (THAI GINGER) 20 KG

53 GARLIC GREEN (MIN.25 GM) 50 BL

54 GARLIC BLACK 50 KG

55 GAWAR 300 KG

56 GINGER FRESH 500 KG

57 JACK FRUIT RAW ( in KG) 50 KG

58 KAFFIR LIME 50 NOS

59 KAFIR LIME LEAVES 3 KG

60 KARELA 100 KG

61 LADIES FINGER TENDER 1000 KG

62 LEEK BULBS (100GM WT EACH) 700 NO

63 LEMON GRASS 30 BL

64 LEMON GRASS (THAI) 15 KG

65 LETTUCE (SALAD) 100 GM EACH 250 NO

66 LETTUCE ENDIVES 50 NO

67 LETTUCE FRIZAE 100GM EACH 20 KG

68
LETTUCE LOLLO ROSSO 150 GMS 
EA

50 KG

69 LIME 28000 NO

70 LOTUS STEM 60 KG

71 MANGO RAW(400-500GM WT) 50 KG

72 MARJORAM (25GM) 40 BL

73 METHI BHAJI BIG 200GM WT 500 BL

74 METHI BHAJI SMALL 25 GM WT 10 BL

75 MICRO GREEN (100 GMS) 20 PKT

76 MINT (MIN.WT.100 GM) 1200 BL

77 MUSHROOM FRESH 200 GM 1000 KG

78 MUSTARD LEAVES 200 GM 100 BL

79 ONION 15000 KG



80 ONION MADRAS 100 KG

81 ONION WHITE 50 KG

82 OREGANO FRESH (20GMS)WT 150 BL

83 OYSTER MUSHROOM (DRY) 10 KG

84 OYSTER MUSROOM 10 KG

85 PADWAL LONG 25 KG

86 PAK CHOY 50 KG

87 PALAK (MIN 300GM WT) 5000 BL

88 PAPAYA RAW (500 GM) 50 KG

89 PAPDI 10 KG

90 PAPDI SURTI 10 KG

91 PARSLEY CURLY 2000 BL

92 PARWAR 10 KG

93 PEA BRINJALS 10 KG

94 PEAS GREEN (DELHI VARIETY) 100 KG

95 POTATO SWEET 100 KG

96 POTATOES 15000 KG

97 POTATOES SMALL (PARSLEY) 500 KG

98
PUMPKIN ASH (HEAVY GOURD 
ASH)

10 KG

99 PUMPKIN RED 1000 KG

100 PURPLE YAM 10 KG

101 RADDISH RED (5 NOS/BL) 200 BL

102 RADDISH WHITE BIG 500 NO

103
RADISH WHITE TENDER WITH 
LEAVES 150 GMS PER BL

20 BL

104 ROCKET LEAVES 50 PKT

105 ROMAINE LETTUCE (100GM WT) 1000 BL

106 ROSE MARY FRESH 20 GM WT 600 BL

107 SAGE FRESH (20 gms) 150 KG

108 SALAD CHINESE (MIN 200 GM) 300 NO



109 SALAD ICEBERG (150) 100 KG

110 SHIMEJI MUSHROOM 50 KG

111
SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS (100 
GMS)

30 KG

112 SNOWPEAS 50 KG

113 SP. MOONG CHINESE 50 KG

114 SPICY CHILLY 500 KG

115 SPRING ONION (MIN.100GM) 1000 BL

116 SURAN (YAM) 100 KG

117 SUVA BHAJI(MIN 250GM)SHEPU 50 BL

118 TAPIOCA 20 KG

119 THYME FRESH(20GM)EACH 500 BL

120 TINDA 100 KG

121 TENDLI 100 KG

122 TOMATOES (PUSA RUBY) 10000 KG

123 TOMATOES CHERRY 100 KG

124 TOMATOES CHERRY YELLOW 50 KG

125 TOMATOES RAW 10 KG

126 TOMATOES SMALL 10 KG

127 TURAI 50 KG

128 TURNIP (SMALL SZ) 20 KG

129 TUVAR FRESH 20 KG

130 YELLOW SQUASH 150 KG

131 ZUCCINI 150 KG

TOTAL

Note: The estimated quantity is based on last year’s consumption and may increase or decrease 
depending on the requirements of the current year.

                                            

Signature of Tenderer                                           Seal of Tenderer


